


W H I T E  W I N E S

1.  La Baldosa Sauv Blanc Spain 22.95
This blend is bright, fruity and refreshing with a smooth texture on the palate.

2.  Terre Forti Pinot Grigio Igt Italy 23.95
Well-balanced and dry, fruity, with hints of almonds and toast.

3.  Torreon Andes Collection Sauvignon Blanc Chile 25.95
Crisp with a well-balanced acidity that lends a nice and long finish. Fruity on the nose with delicate notes of lemon peel. 

4.  Rhythm And Rhyme Chardonnay Australia 24.95
Aromas of ripe stone fruit, melon and peach. The palate has good weight,
peach and melon flavours dominating with a hint of citrus. Clean and delicate finish. 

5.  Amberli Trebbiano Organic Italy 25.95
Fesh citrus and pear aromas, crisp acidity, and a zesty finish.

6. Picpoul de Pinet France 26.95
Discreet and elegant nose, predominated by tasty aromas of white fruit and a hint of fresh almond.
Fresh and peppery, pleasant and tonic with a very nice length.

7. Rabbit Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 28.95
Fresh and vibrant with crisp varietal characters and beautiful, mineral acidity. Appealing fresh seasonal hop notes
with nettle and gooseberry flavours come through on the palate and linger with a mineral thread of natural acidity. 

8. Colle del Principe Venezia DOC Pinot Grigio Italy 29.95
Lean-bodied, tasty and dry with crisp acidity

9. Vina Eguia Albarino DO Spain 34.95
Very lively golden yellow, with greenish reflections. Clean and balanced, with citric fruits and white fruits notes.
Small white flower aromas. Fresh, round and elegant.

10. Villa Huesgen Blauschiefer Riesling Gernany 40.95
Offering aromas of Mirabelle plum, apricot, and lemon zest, with fresh acidity and restrained minerality.

11. Domaine Laroche St Martin Chablis France 47.95
Fresh citrus notes, subtle minerality, and a crisp, elegant finish.

R O S E  W I N E S
12. Sierra Salinas Spain 22.95

Monastrell grape, offering deep red hues, complex notes of ripe blackberries and
red plums, and a silky, opulent palate with a balanced finish.

13. Sun Gate White Zinfandel Rose California 23.95
A deep pink, fruity rosé with summer aromas of strawberry and watermelon, a medium body, hints of sweetness, and a crisp, refreshing finish.

14. Jas de Vignes Rose (Provence) France 28.95
Notes of strawberry and exotic fruit, the mouthfeel reveals a sensation of freshness and full-body. 



R E D  W I N E S

15. La Baldosa Garnacha Tempranillo Spain 22.95
Significant red fruit flavors of cherry, strawberry and raspberry, along with a hint of fig. Notes of tobacco, leather, cedar and spice.

S P A R K L I N G

25. Masottina Organic Prosecco Italy 28.95
Masottina Organic Prosecco is a Veneto sparkling wine with floral aromas, notes of white peach and pear, and vibrant acidity.

26. Masottina Organic Costabella Brut Italy 28.95
Vibrant and soft, fresh and crispy citrus notes. Persistent and balanced, it arounds the palate with hints of ripened fruits and sapidity.

27. Moët & Chandon France 80.00
Known for its elegant, vibrant champagnes like Moët Impérial, crafted from Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, and Pinot Meunier.

16. Camino del Rey Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon Chile 23.95
Easy-drinking in style and packed full of red fruit and sweet spice flavours.

17. Saint Marc Reserve Merlot France 24.95
Generous and supple wine with silky tannins and intense aromas of red fruits and spices. 

18. Shottesbrooke Shiraz Australia 25.95
The generous medium-bodied palate is dominated by fresh and fruit-forward plum and strawberry flavours,
while soft tannins give the wine a delightfully lingering finish. 

19. Michel Torino Malbec Argentina 26.95
Red berries outstand together with sweet plums. Ripen tannins soft but well-structured make this wine easy to drink. 

20. Muriel Rioja Crianza Spain 28.95
Wide and elegant with a clean aftertaste, notes of vanilla, coconut and roasted coffee. 

21. Les Jamelles Pinot Noir France 29.95
Complex, rich, round and fat on the palate, it displays aromas of crushed black fruits, with well-integrated tannins. 

22. Chateau Pascaud France 34.95
This fantastic Bordeaux offers wonderful complexity. On the palate there are hints of blackberry,
black cherry and liquorice followed by a smooth finish with hints of earth and velvety tannins.

23. Tenuta Frescobaldi Chianti Classico Italy 40.95
Tenuta Frescobaldi Chianti Classico is a Tuscan red wine with vibrant berry aromas, floral hints, a silky texture, and a fresh, mineral finish.

24. Pollen de Corbin Michotte France 47.95
Pollen de Corbin Michotte is a Bordeaux red wine with ripe red fruit, smoky tones, and a complex, fresh finish.



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Quarter

M A G N U M

30. Pannier Brut France 145.00
Brilliant yellow-gold hue with fine bubbles and a delicate mousse.

31. Mistinguett Cava Spain 65.00
 Produced by Vallformosa, a winery with over 150 years of history, this cava is crafted using the traditional
method and aged for an average of 12 months on its lees

S P A R K L I N G
Prosecco Italy 8.95
Italian sparkling wine with delicate notes of pear and citrus.

W H I T E 250ml175ml
La Baldosa Sauv Blanc Spain 8.506.50
A smooth and fruity Australian white wine with notes of tropical fruit and a hint of oak.

Terre Forti Pinot Grigio Igt Italy
Well-balanced and dry, fruity, with hints of almonds and toast.

8.506.50

8.506.50

9.507.50

Rhythm And Rhyme Chardonnay Australia
Aromas of ripe stone fruit, melon and peach. The palate has good weight,
peach and melon flavours dominating with a hint of citrus. Clean and delicate finish. 

Rabbit Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
Fresh and vibrant with crisp varietal characters and beautiful, mineral acidity. Appealing fresh seasonal hop notes
with nettle and gooseberry flavours come through on the palate and linger with a mineral thread of natural acidity. 

8.506.50

R O S E
Sun Gate White Zinfandel Rose California
A deep pink, fruity rosé with summer aromas of strawberry and watermelon, a medium body, hints of sweetness, and a crisp, refreshing finish.

8.506.50

8.506.50

8.506.50

Camino del Rey Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon Chile
Easy-drinking in style and packed full of red fruit and sweet spice flavours.

Saint Marc Reserve Merlot France
Generous and supple wine with silky tannins and intense aromas of red fruits and spices. 

Shottesbrooke Shiraz Australia
The generous medium-bodied palate is dominated by fresh and fruit-forward plum and strawberry flavours,
while soft tannins give the wine a delightfully lingering finish. 

8.506.50Michel Torino Malbec Argentina
Red berries outstand together with sweet plums. Ripen tannins soft but well-structured make this wine easy to drink. 

R E D
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1/2 PINT

D R A U G H T  B E E R

Guinness
Guinness 0%
Madri
Coors
Carling
Punk IPA
Rebel Red Ale
Aspall Cider
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Staropramen
Thatchers Apple
Thatchers Lemon 
Thatchers Blackcurrant 
Thatchers Orange

PINT

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
4.50
5.10
5.10

5.40

B O T T L E D  B E E R S / C I D E R
Coors Light
Budweiser
Rockshore
Corona
Peroni
Heineken
Desperados
Non-Alcoholic Beer
Magners
Harp
Kopparberg Alcohol Free



A L C O P O P S

WKD Blue
West Coast Cooler
West Coast Cooler Rose
West Coast Cooler Sunburst
Smirnoff Ice

5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10

S P I R I T S (35ML)

VODKA
Smirnoff
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush
Grey Goose
Absolut
Belvedere
J.J. Whitley Vanilla Vodka
J.J. Whitley Blue Raspberry Vodka
Abstrakt Vodka
Abstrakt Vodka Marshmallow
70cl Grey Goose (inc 4 Mixers)
70cl Smirnoff (inc 4 Mixers)

RUM
Bacardi
Kraken Rum
Copeland Rum
Morgan's Spice
Malibu
Plantation Pineapple Rum

4.30
4.30
6.00
4.30
6.10
4.50
4.50
5.80
5.80

95.00
75.00

4.30
4.30
4.50
4.30
4.30
6.00



S P I R I T S (35ML)

GINS
Malfy Orange
Malfy Lemon
Malfy Grapefruit
Copeland Raspberry/Mint
Copeland Rhuberry
Copeland
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Gordons
Gordons 0%
Gordons Pink
Jawbox
Jawbox Rhubarb/Ginger
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans
Monkey 47
Black Arch Gin

WHISKEY
Bushmills
Black Bushmills
Bushmills Caribbean Rum Whiskey
Jameson
Jameson IPA
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Crested
Jameson Triple
Powers
Sexton Single Malt

5.60
5.60
5.60
4.60
4.60
4.80
4.60
5.50
4.30
4.30
4.30
5.50
5.50
4.90
4.60
5.50
8.00
5.50

4.30
4.70
4.70
4.30
5.90
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
4.30
6.10



S P I R I T S (35ML)

WHISKEY
Proper 12
Roe & Co
Copeland Blended
McConnells Irish Whiskey
Silkie Irish Whiskey
Red Breast 12 Year Single Pot
Lir Green Crest Irish Whiskey
Lir Red Crest Irish Whiskey
Samuel Gelston’s Irish Whiskey
Stablemate

COGNAC
Hennessy VS 

BOURBON
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Bulleit Bourbon
Southern Comfort

SCOTCH
Grouse
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Red Label
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Haig

5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.90
8.20
6.00
6.10

6.00
4.60

4.70

4.50
4.60
4.50
4.30

4.30
6.10

6.00
6.10
6.10



C O C K T A I L S

The Cliff Path 11.95
Copeland Merchants Quay Whiskey, Irish Mist, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Three Scents Mandarin & Bergamot Soda.

Espresso Martini 11.95
Copeland Coffee Liquer, Baileys, Espresso, Sugar Syrup.

Bramble 11.95
The classic gin cocktail, Copeland Irish Gin, Crème De Mure, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup. 

The WhiteCliff Cosmo 11.95
Copeland Rhuberry Gin, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Sugar Syrup.

Passion Fruit Martini 11.95
Our take on a Pornstar Martini, Copeland Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice.

Orchard Breeze 11.95
Smooth & refreshing, Copeland Vodka, Elderflower Liquer, White Wine, Lime Juice & Apple Juice

Mai Tai 11.95
This one is for the Bravehearts, Copeland Smugglers Rum, Copeland Overproof Rum,
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Orgeat Syrup.

Old Fashioned 11.95
The best selling whiskey cocktail in the world, we use Irish whiskey to keep things local.  5YO Single Grain,
Angostura Bitters, Demerera Syrup, Orange Twist.

Frozen Daiquiri Straw/Kiwi/Passion 11.95
Arguably our most popular cocktail, Copeland Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup - your flavour of choice.

M O C K T A I L S

Frozen Daiquiri Straw/Kiwi/Passion 9.50

Bramble 9.50



L I Q U E U R S / S H O T S

Jägermeister
Sambuca
Cointreau
Peach Schnapps
Patrón Tequila
Tequila Rose
Aftershock Red
Aftershock Blue
Apple Sourz
Choc Pop
Baby Guinness
Fireball
Coole Swan (50ml)
Baileys (50ml)
Disaronno
Tia Maria
Drambuie
Pernod

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.80
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.30
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.10
5.10

4.60
4.50
4.60
4.50

L I Q U E R  C O F F E E S

Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Royal Coffee
Baileys Coffee

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95



T E A / C O F F E E

Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Tea
Flavoured Teas
Extra Espresso Shot
Caramel/Hazelnut

3.60
3.60
3.60
3.10
2.70
3.30
2.50
2.60
1.60
1.20

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Diet Sprite
Fanta Orange/Lemon
Schweppes Tonic/Slim Line Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda Water
Fevertree Tonics: Original/Slimline
Fevertree Tonics: Elderflower/Mediterranean
Lucozade
Red Bull
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Reg Still/Sparkling Water 
Fruit Shoot Orange/Blackcurrant
Large Still/Sparkling Water

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.70
2.70
2.70
3.10
3.10

3.00
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.00
4.60


