



### WHITE WINES

<b>1. La Baldosa Sauv Blanc</b> <i>spain</i> This blend is bright, fruity and refreshing with a smooth texture on the palate.	22.95
2. Terre Forti Pinot Grigio Igt <i>Italy</i>	23.95
Well-balanced and dry, fruity, with hints of almonds and toast.	23.33
3. Torreon Andes Collection Sauvignon Blanc chile	25.95
Crisp with a well-balanced acidity that lends a nice and long finish. Fruity on the nose with delicate notes of lemon	peel.
4. Rhythm And Rhyme Chardonnay Australia	24.95
Aromas of ripe stone fruit, melon and peach. The palate has good weight, peach and melon flavours dominating with a hint of citrus. Clean and delicate finish.	
5. Amberli Trebbiano Organic <i>Italy</i> Fesh citrus and pear aromas, crisp acidity, and a zesty finish.	25.95
6. Picpoul de Pinet France	26.95
Discreet and elegant nose, predominated by tasty aromas of white fruit and a hint of fresh almond. Fresh and peppery, pleasant and tonic with a very nice length.	
7. Rabbit Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	28.95
Fresh and vibrant with crisp varietal characters and beautiful, mineral acidity. Appealing fresh seasonal hop notes with nettle and gooseberry flavours come through on the palate and linger with a mineral thread of natural acidity.	
8. Colle del Principe Venezia DOC Pinot Grigio Italy	29.95
Lean-bodied, tasty and dry with crisp acidity	
9. Vina Eguia Albarino DO spain	34.95
Very lively golden yellow, with greenish reflections. Clean and balanced, with citric fruits and white fruits notes. Small white flower aromas. Fresh, round and elegant.	
10. Villa Huesgen Blauschiefer Riesling Gernany	40.95
Offering aromas of Mirabelle plum, apricot, and lemon zest, with fresh acidity and restrained minerality.	
11. Domaine Laroche St Martin Chablis France	47.95
Fresh citrus notes, subtle minerality, and a crisp, elegant finish.	
ROSE WINES	
12. Sierra Salinas spain	22.95
Monastrell grape, offering deep red hues, complex notes of ripe blackberries and red plums, and a silky, opulent palate with a balanced finish.	
13. Sun Gate White Zinfandel Rose California	23.95
A deep pink, fruity rosé with summer aromas of strawberry and watermelon, a medium body, hints of sweetness, and a crisp, refreshing	g finish.
14. Jas de Vignes Rose (Provence) France	28.95
Notes of strawberry and exotic fruit, the mouthfeel reveals a sensation of freshness and full-body.	
	A





ELE,

28.95

80.00

#### RED WINES

25. Masottina Organic Prosecco Italy	28.95
S P A R K L I N G	
Pollen de Corbin Michotte is a Bordeaux red wine with ripe red fruit, smoky tones, and a complex, fresh finish.	
24. Pollen de Corbin Michotte France	47.95
Tenuta Frescobaldi Chianti Classico is a Tuscan red wine with vibrant berry aromas, floral hints, a silky texture, and a fresh, mineral finit	sh.
23. Tenuta Frescobaldi Chianti Classico Italy	40.95
This fantastic Bordeaux offers wonderful complexity. On the palate there are hints of blackberry, black cherry and liquorice followed by a smooth finish with hints of earth and velvety tannins.	
22. Chateau Pascaud France	34.95
Complex, rich, round and fat on the palate, it displays aromas of crushed black fruits, with well-integrated tannins.	
21. Les Jamelles Pinot Noir France	29.95
Wide and elegant with a clean aftertaste, notes of vanilla, coconut and roasted coffee.	
20. Muriel Rioja Crianza spain	28.95
Red berries outstand together with sweet plums. Ripen tannins soft but well-structured make this wine easy to drink.	
19. Michel Torino Malbec Argentina	26.95
The generous medium-bodied palate is dominated by fresh and fruit-forward plum and strawberry flavours, while soft tannins give the wine a delightfully lingering finish.	
18. Shottesbrooke Shiraz Australia	25.95
Generous and supple wine with silky tannins and intense aromas of red fruits and spices.	
17. Saint Marc Reserve Merlot France	24.95
Easy-drinking in style and packed full of red fruit and sweet spice flavours.	
16. Camino del Rey Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon chile	23.95
Significant red fruit flavors of cherry, strawberry and raspberry, along with a hint of fig. Notes of tobacco, leather, cedar and spice.	
15. La Baldosa Garnacha Tempranillo <i>spain</i>	22.95

Masottina Organic Prosecco is a Veneto sparkling wine with floral aromas, notes of white peach and pear, and vibrant acidity.

## 26. Masottina Organic Costabella Brut Italy

Vibrant and soft, fresh and crispy citrus notes. Persistent and balanced, it arounds the palate with hints of ripened fruits and sapidity.

#### 27. Moët & Chandon France

Known for its elegant, vibrant champagnes like Moët Impérial, crafted from Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, and Pinot Meunier.

CON.



### WINE BY THE GLASS

WINE DI THE GLASS		
WHITE	175ml	<b>250m</b>
La Baldosa Sauv Blanc spain	6.50	8.50
A smooth and fruity Australian white wine with notes of tropical fruit and a hint of oak.		
Terre Forti Pinot Grigio Igt Italy	6.50	8.50
Well-balanced and dry, fruity, with hints of almonds and toast.		
Rhythm And Rhyme Chardonnay Australia	6.50	8.50
Aromas of ripe stone fruit, melon and peach. The palate has good weight, peach and melon flavours dominating with a hint of citrus. Clean and delicate finish.		
Rabbit Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	7.50	9.50
Fresh and vibrant with crisp varietal characters and beautiful, mineral acidity. Appealing fresh season with nettle and gooseberry flavours come through on the palate and linger with a mineral thread of na	al hop notes atural acidity.	
ROSE		
Sun Gate White Zinfandel Rose California	6.50	8.50
A deep pink, fruity rosé with summer aromas of strawberry and watermelon, a medium body, hints of sweetness, and	a crisp, refreshing	finish.
RED		
Camino del Rey Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon chile	6.50	8.50
Easy-drinking in style and packed full of red fruit and sweet spice flavours.		
Michel Torino Malbec Argentina	6.50	8.50
Red berries outstand together with sweet plums. Ripen tannins soft but well-structured make this win	e easy to drink.	
Saint Marc Reserve Merlot France	6.50	8.50
Generous and supple wine with silky tannins and intense aromas of red fruits and spices.		
Shottesbrooke Shiraz Australia	6.50	8.50
The generous medium-bodied palate is dominated by fresh and fruit-forward plum and strawberry fla while soft tannins give the wine a delightfully lingering finish.	vours,	
S P A R K L I N G		Quarte
Prosecco Italy		8.95
Italian sparkling wine with delicate notes of pear and citrus.		
MAGNUM		
30. Pannier Brut France		145.00
Brilliant yellow-gold hue with fine bubbles and a delicate mousse.		
31. Mistinguett Cava spain		65.00
Produced by Vallformosa, a winery with over 150 years of history, this cava is crafted using the tr method and aged for an average of 12 months on its lees	aditional	
niemoù anu ageu iui all'average ur 12 montins un its iees		
		A



### DRAUGHT BEER

	PINT	1/2 PINT
Guinness	5.10	3.00
Guinness 0%	5.10	3.00
Madri	5.30	3.10
Coors	5.10	3.00
Carling	5.00	2.90
Punk IPA	5.50	3.20
Rebel Red Ale	5.10	3.00
Aspall Cider	5.40	3.10
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	5.40	3.10
Staropramen	5.50	3.20
Thatchers Apple	5.40	3.10
Thatchers Lemon	5.40	3.10
Thatchers Blackcurrant	5.40	3.10
Thatchers Orange	5.40	3.10

# BOTTLED BEERS/CIDER

Coors Light	4.50
Budweiser	4.50
Rockshore	4.50
Corona	4.50
Peroni	4.50
Heineken	4.50
Desperados	5.00
Non-Alcoholic Beer	4.50
Magners	5.10
Harp	5.10
Kopparberg Alcohol Free	5.40

VIE



## ALCOPOPS

WKD Blue	5.10
West Coast Cooler	5.10
West Coast Cooler Rose	5.10
West Coast Cooler Sunburst	5.10
Smirnoff Ice	

### SPIRITS (35ML)

VODKA	
Smirnoff	4.30
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush	4.30
Grey Goose	6.00
Absolut	4.30
Belvedere	6.10
J.J. Whitley Vanilla Vodka	4.50
J.J. Whitley Blue Raspberry Vodka	4.50
Abstrakt Vodka	5.80
Abstrakt Vodka Marshmallow	5.80
70cl Grey Goose (inc 4 Mixers)	95.00
70cl Smirnoff (inc 4 Mixers)	75.00

RUM	
Bacardi	4.30
Kraken Rum	4.30
Copeland Rum	4.50
Morgan's Spice	4.30
Malibu	4.30
Plantation Pineapple Rum	6.00





SPIRITS (35ML)

GINS	
Malfy Orange	5.60
Malfy Lemon	5.60
Malfy Grapefruit	5.60
Copeland Raspberry/Mint	4.60
Copeland Rhuberry	4.60
Copeland	4.80
Tanqueray	4.60
Tanqueray 10	5.50
Gordons	4.30
Gordons 0%	4.30
Gordons Pink	4.30
Jawbox	5.50
Jawbox Rhubarb/Ginger	5.50
Hendricks	4.90
Bombay Sapphire	4.60
Brockmans	5.50
Monkey 47	8.00
Black Arch Gin	5.50
WHISKEY	4.30
Bushmills	4.70
Black Bushmills	4.70
Bushmills Caribbean Rum Whiskey	4.30
Jameson	5.90
Jameson IPA	6.10
Jameson Black Barrel	6.10
Jameson Crested	6.10
Jameson Triple	6.10
Powers	4.30
Sexton Single Malt	6.10





### SPIRITS (35ML)

WHISKEY	
Proper 12	5.00
Roe & Co	6.00
Copeland Blended	6.00
McConnells Irish Whiskey	6.00
Silkie Irish Whiskey	6.90
Red Breast 12 Year Single Pot	8.20
Lir Green Crest Irish Whiskey	6.00
Lir Red Crest Irish Whiskey	6.10
Samuel Gelston's Irish Whiskey	6.00
Stablemate	4.60
COGNAC	
Hennessy VS	4.70
BOURBON	
Jack Daniels	4.50
Jack Daniels Honey	4.60
Bulleit Bourbon	4.50
Southern Comfort	4.30
SCOTCH	
Grouse	4.30
Johnny Walker Black Label	6.10
Johnny Walker Red Label	6.00
Glenfiddich 12 Year	6.10
Haig	6.10



# COCKTAILS

The Cliff Path Copeland Merchants Quay Whiskey, Irish Mist, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Three Scents Mandarin & Bergamot Soda.	11.95
Espresso Martini Copeland Coffee Liquer, Baileys, Espresso, Sugar Syrup.	11.95
Bramble The classic gin cocktail, Copeland Irish Gin, Crème De Mure, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.	11.95
The WhiteCliff Cosmo Copeland Rhuberry Gin, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Sugar Syrup.	11.95
Passion Fruit Martini Our take on a Pornstar Martini, Copeland Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice.	11.95
Orchard Breeze Smooth & refreshing, Copeland Vodka, Elderflower Liquer, White Wine, Lime Juice & Apple Juice	11.95
Mai Tai This one is for the Bravehearts, Copeland Smugglers Rum, Copeland Overproof Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Orgeat Syrup.	11.95
Old Fashioned The best selling whiskey cocktail in the world, we use Irish whiskey to keep things local. 5YO Single Grain, Angostura Bitters, Demerera Syrup, Orange Twist.	11.95
Frozen Daiquiri Straw/Kiwi/Passion Arguably our most popular cocktail, Copeland Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup - your flavour of choice.	11.95

# MOCKTAILS

Frozen Daiquiri Straw/Kiwi/Passion	9.50
Bramble	9.50

VIE



## LIQUEURS/SHOTS

Jägermeister	4.50
Sambuca	4.50
Cointreau	4.50
Peach Schnapps	4.50
Patrón Teguila	4.80
Tequila Rose	4.50
Aftershock Red	4.50
Aftershock Blue	4.50
Apple Sourz	4.30
Choc Pop	4.50
Baby Guinness	4.50
Fireball	4.50
Coole Swan (50ml)	5.10
Baileys (50ml)	5.10
Disaronno	4.60
Tia Maria	4.50
Drambuie	4.60
Pernod	4.50

## LIQUER COFFEES

lrish Coffee	8.95
Calypso Coffee	8.95
Royal Coffee	8.95
Baileys Coffee	8.95



## TEA/COFFEE

Cappuccino Latte Flat White Americano	3.60 3.60 3.60 3.10
Espresso	2.70
Double Espresso Tea	3.30 2.50
Flavoured Teas	2.60
Extra Espresso Shot	1.60
Caramel/HazeInut	1.20

### SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero	2.80
Diet Sprite	2.80
Fanta Orange/Lemon	2.80
Schweppes Tonic/Slim Line Tonic	2.70
Schweppes Ginger Ale	2.70
Schweppes Soda Water	2.70
Fevertree Tonics: Original/Slimline	3.10
Fevertree Tonics: Elderflower/Mediterranean	3.10
Lucozade	3.00
Red Bull	3.30
Orange Juice	3.00
Apple Juice	3.00
Cranberry Juice	3.00
Reg Still/Sparkling Water	2.90
Fruit Shoot Orange/Blackcurrant	2.90
Large Still/Sparkling Water	2.00
	4.60